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Total
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No. TotalPart A Part B (10)

(50) (25) (25) (50)

ABHILASH 37.50 21.00 21.00 42.00 79.50 7.951 ELB 9001

ELB 9002 ANAND 37.00 21.00 21.00 42.00 79.00 7.902

77.50ANSON SHAUN DSOUZA 37.50 20.00 20.00 40.00 7.753 ELB 9003

42.00 83.00 8.30ANUSHAPATIL B H 41.00 21.00 21.00ELB 90044

20.00 21.00 41.00 81.00 8.10APOORVA HAKKE 40.005 ELB 9005

36.00 72.50 7.25ELB 9006 ASHUTOSH TIWARI 36.50 18.00 18.006

BAKHSHISH ASLAM ANSARI 18.00 18.50 36.50 76.50 7.65ELB 9007 40.007

7.70BASAMMA VARUPAXAPPA YALAGI 34.50 21.00 21.50 42.50 77.008 ELB 9008

42.50 78.50 7.85ELB 9009 BAHVYAK R 36.00 21.00 21.509

21.00 41.00 82.00 8.20CHAITHRA S N 41.00 20.0010 ELB 9010

21.50 41.50 79.50 7.95ELB 9011 CHANDANA B M 38.00 20.0011

41.50 18.00 19.00 37.00 78.50 7.85ELB 9012 DEBDIP HAZRA12

21.00 21.50 42.50 81.50 8.15ELB 9013 DEEPALI 39.0013

78.50 7.85DEEPIKAD M 38.00 20.00 20.50 40.5014 ELB 9014

39.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 79.00 7.90ELB 9015 DIVYA J15

9.00DRUPAD GOWDA K R 44.00 23.00 23.00 46.00 90.00ELB 901616

43.00 79.00 7.9036.00 21.00 22.00FAKEERAGOUDA17 ELB 9017

42.50 80.00 8.0037.50 21.00 21.50GIRIJA J18 ELB 9018

77.5021.50 41.50 7.75GIRISH K L 36.00 20.0019 ELB 9019

80.50 8.0520.00 21.50 41.50HAMITHA R 39.0020 ELB 9020

81.50 8.1520.00 40.00HARSHITHA JAIN V B 41.50 20.0021 ELB 9021

7.5019.00 37.00 75.0038.00 18.00HARSHITHA S22 ELB 9022

78.50 7.8521.00 41.0037.50 20.00JAYAPRAHASH H R23 ELB 9023
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KUNAL SINGH UIKEY 36.00 17.00 18.50 35.50 71.50 7.1524 ELB 9024

43.00 79.00 7.90ELB 9025 LAKSHMI B BHOVI 36.00 21.00 22.0025

ELB 9026 LAKSHMI N S 40.50 21.00 22.50 43.50 84.00 8.4026

41.50 80.25 8.03ELB 9027 LIKHITH KUMAR S R 38.75 20.00 21.5027

44.50 22.00 22.00 44.00 88.50 8.8528 ELB 9028 LYDIA M R

MAHIBOOB JAMADAR 38.50 20.00 21.00 41.00 79.50 7.9529 ELB 9029

MALLAKAAKHILA 41.50 21.00 21.50 42.50 84.00 8.4030 ELB 9030

MANOJKUMAR G 38.50 21.00 21.50 42.50 81.00 8.1031 ELB 9031

NAVEENKUMAR G M 20.50 40.50 80.50 8.0532 ELB 9032 40.00 20.00

22.00 43.00 81.00 8.1033 ELB 9033 PAVAN G 38.00 21.00

POWJAN GOWDA S R 22.00 43.00 82.50 8.2534 ELB 9034 39.50 21.00

ELB 9035 PRAJWAL N BHUSHANNAVAR 36.50 22.00 22.00 44.00 80.50 8.0535

21.50 42.50 84.00 8.4036 ELB 9036 PRAMOD N KAGAWADE 41.50 21.00

82.00 8.20ELB 9037 PRASHASTH NEELAKANTAN 39.50 21.00 21.50 42.5037

20.00 21.50 41.50 82.00 8.20ELB 9038 PRATHIBHA 40.5038

39.50 78.00 7.80PREETHI K RATHOD 38.50 19.00 20.5039 ELB 9039

42.00 82.00 8.2040.00 21.00 21.0040 ELB 9040 RAHUL

18.00 18.50 36.50 76.00 7.60RAJESH KUMAR BIND 39.5041 ELB 9041

21.50 42.50 84.00 8.40RAKSHITH PATEL C P 41.50 21.0042 ELB 9042

8.5021.00 22.50 43.50 85.00ELB 9043 RAKSHITHA N 41.5043

43.50 80.50 8.0537.00 21.00 22.50ELB 9044 RASHMI R P44

40.50 78.50 7.85RAVIKANT BIRADAR 38.00 20.00 20.50ELB 904545

20.00 20.50 40.50 77.25 7.73RAVIRAJ JEGARKAL 36.7546 ELB 9046

20.50 39.50 80.00 8.00RAVISH CHOUHAN 40.50 19.00ELB 904747

40.00 77.50 7.7537.50 20.00 20.00SADHVI K S48 ELB 9048

42.50 86.00 8.6021.00 21.50SAGAR LONI 43.5049 ELB 9049

8.4021.00 21.50 42.50 84.0041.50SANJANA B R50 ELB 9050

42.50 82.00 8.2021.00 21.5039.50SANJEEVKUMAR51 ELB 9051

43.00 82.00 8.2021.00 22.0039.00SANKE PALLAVI52 ELB 9052

40.50 74.50 7.4520.00 20.5034.00SANTHOSHAKUMARA EELB 905353

7.3536.50 73.5018.00 18.5037.00SATYAM KUMARELB 905454

81.50 8.1521.00 41.0040.50 20.00SHALINI NELB 905555

81.00 8.1021.50 42.5038.50 21.00SHASHANKA K N56 ELB 9057
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21.50 41.50 84.50 8.45ELB 9058 SHIVA 43.00 20.0057

SHIVAKUMAR KOPPAD 39.00 20.00 21.50 41.50 80.50 8.0558 ELB 9059

SHREYATG 39.00 20.00 21.50 41.50 80.50 8.0559 ELB 9060

SINCHANA N 40.50 19.00 20.50 39.50 80.00 8.0060 ELB 9061

7.85SINDHU K B 36.00 21.00 21.50 42.50 78.5061 ELB 9062

8.05SOMESHTV 38.00 21.00 21.50 42.50 80.5062 ELB 9063

SPANDANA B C 39.00 21.00 21.50 42.50 81.50 8.1563 ELB 9064

22.00 22.50 44.50 89.00 8.90SPANDANA K 44.5064 ELB 9065

43.00 80.00 8.0037.00 21.00 22.0065 ELB 9066 SUNIL KUMAR

36.00 75.00 7.50SWAPNIL JAIN 39.00 18.00 18.0066 ELB 9067

THANUJA K C 39.00 20.00 20.50 40.50 79.50 7.9567 ELB 9068

41.00 21.00 21.50 42.50 83.50 8.3568 ELB 9069 TIRUPATI

18.00 19.50 37.50 74.50 7.45ELB 9070 UTKARSH RAJ 37.0069

42.00 80.50 8.05VARSHA K 38.50 21.00 21.0070 ELB 9071

43.00 83.50 8.35VENKATA MADHU SAI D 40.50 21.00 22.0071 ELB 9072

39.00 80.00 8.00VIBHAA VENUGOPAL 41.00 19.00 20.0072 ELB 9073

41.00 80.50 8.0539.50 20.00 21.00VINOD KUMAR M73 ELB 9074

7.9521.00 42.00 79.5037.50 21.00ELB 9075 VINUTHA B74
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